Blu Spa Resort
Hurghada
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All Inclusive Concept

Breakfast: From Till
Alfredo Restaurant 07:00 11:00
Lunch: From Till
Alfredo Restaurant 12:30 17:00
Snaks: From Till
Alfredo Restaurant 12:30 17:00
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Blu Spa Resort

Hurghada

Dinner:
Culina Restaurant

Blue Lounge Restaurant
Golden Lounge Restaurant (prior reservation)

Beverages:

Lobby Bar

Healthy Bar
Golden Lounge Bar
Alfredo Café

From
18:30

18:30
20:00

From

24/7

09:00
17:00
10:00

Till
21:30

21:30
00:00

Till

24/7
23:00
02:00
00:00

“All Inclusive” includes a wide selection of national beverages, including alcoholic & soft drinks, juices, beer, cocktails, coffee,
tea and house wine by the glass. Drinks are all inclusive from 10:00 — 00:00, out of these hours drinks are charged extra.

N.B. Meal fimes and locations can be subject fo change due to adverse weather conditions or unforeseen circumstances.
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